
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

- 1 - 08cv926

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

BLACKWATER LODGE AND
TRAINING CENTER, INC., a Delaware
corporation dba BLACKWATER
WORLDWIDE,

Plaintiff,

CASE NO. 08-CV-0926 H (WMC)

SCHEDULING ORDER

vs.
KELLY BROUGHTON, in his capacity
as Director of the Development Services
Department of the City of San Diego;
THE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF THE CITY OF SAN
DIEGO, an agency of the City of San
Diego; AFSANEH AHMADI, in her
capacity as the Chief Building Official for
the City of San Diego; THE CITY OF
SAN DIEGO, a municipal entity; and
DOES 1-20, inclusive,

Defendants.
After reviewing Defendants’ response in opposition to Plaintiff’s motion for a 

temporary restraining order, see Doc. No. 7, the Court sets a hearing for May 30, 2008 at 1:30

p.m. in courtroom 13.  The hearing currently scheduled for June 2, 2008 is vacated.

 IT IS SO ORDERED.

DATED:  May 29, 2008

MARILYN L. HUFF, District Judge
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

Case 3:08-cv-00926-H-WMC     Document 9      Filed 05/29/2008     Page 1 of 1


