	Case 3:08-cv-00926-H-WMC	Document 9	Filed 05/29/2008	Page 1 of 1
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT			
9	SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA			
10	DI ACKUMATED I ODGE AN	TD I	CASENO O	
11	BLACKWATER LODGE AN TRAINING CENTER, INC., corporation dba BLACKWA	a Delaware		8-CV-0926 H (WMC)
12	worldwide,	TER	SCHEDULI	NG ORDER
13		Plaintiff,		
14 15	vs. KELLY BROUGHTON, in h as Director of the Developme	is capacity		
16	as Director of the Developme Department of the City of Sar THE DEVELOPMENT SER	nt Services n Diego;		
17	DEPARTMENT OF THE CI	TY OF SAN		
18	DIEGO, an agency of the City Diego; AFSANEH AHMADI	[, in her		
19	capacity as the Chief Building the City of San Diego; THE C SAN DIEGO, a municipal en	CITY OF		
20	DOES 1-20, inclusive,	arty, and		
21	Defendants.			
22	After reviewing Defendants' response in opposition to Plaintiff's motion for a			
23	temporary restraining order, see Doc. No. 7, the Court sets a hearing for May 30, 2008 at 1:30			
24	p.m. in courtroom 13. The hearing currently scheduled for June 2, 2008 is vacated.			
25	IT IS SO ORDERED.			
26	DATED: May 29, 2008	N) -, , d	a
27	MARILYN L. HUFF, District Judge			
28		ÜN	NITED STATES DIS	

- 1 - 08cv926